PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2755065

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA	,,			
Name Execution Date					
CIBA SPECIALTY CHE	MICALS CORP		11/01/2007		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	CIBA CORPORATION				
Street Address:	540 WHITE PLAINS ROAD				
City:	TARRYTOWN				
State/Country:	NEW YORK				
Postal Code:	10591				
Property Type Patent Number: 718684		7186847	Number 47		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Fax Number: (215)988-2757					
Phone: 2159882888 Email: Lisa.Stanton@dbr.com					
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.					
Correspondent Name: L.STANTON/DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP					
Address Line 1: ONE LOGAN SQUARE					
Address Line 2: SUITE 2000 Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103					
Audiess Liile 4.	rniL	TOLLETTIA, FEININGTEVAINIA 1910			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		205666-5021-00-US-45498	205666-5021-00-US-454985		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		LISA STANTON	LISA STANTON		
Signature:		/Lisa Stanton/	/Lisa Stanton/		
Date:		03/06/2014			

Total Attachments: 2

source=certificate of name change CIBA SPEC CHEM CORP TO CIBA CORP_01_extended list of docs and dates#page1.tif source=certificate of name change CIBA SPEC CHEM CORP TO CIBA CORP_01_extended list of docs and dates#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 032360 FRAME: 0468

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "CIBA CORPORATION" AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1996, AT 3:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT, FILED THE TWELFTH
DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9:04 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, FILED THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 3:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, FILED THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D.

2654123 8100H

100029900

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTY CATION: 7752612

DATE: 01-12-10

PATENT REEL: 032360 FRAME: 0469

Delaware

PAGE 2

The First State

2005, AT 1:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS CORPORATION" TO "CIBA CORPORATION", FILED THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 8:36 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT, FILED THE TENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2009, AT 4:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE

AFORESAID CORPORATION, "CIBA CORPORATION".

2654123 8100Н

100029900

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTICATION: 7752612

DATE: 01-12-10

PATENT REEL: 032360 FRAME: 0470

RECORDED: 03/06/2014